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14

Bianka
Matylda
Lena
Blanka
Karolina
Aleksandra
NINA
Oliwia
Paulina
Michalina
Julia
Hanna
Maja
Marcelina
ALEKSANDRA
Kornelia
tucja
Maria

Julia
Natalia
Gabriela
Magdalena
Nadia
Marta
Zofia
Zuzanna
Marlena
Maja

Pola

Iga
Aleksandra
Maja
Jagoda
Zofia
Aleksandra
Malwina
Anna
Patrycja
Dominika
Klaudia
Jasmina
Aleksandra
Hanna
Zofia
Gabriela
Helena
Faustyna
Maja
Gloria
Dominika
Hanna
Zuzanna

Narciarstwo Alpejskie Dziewczat — Igrzyska Miodziezy

Ladek Zdr¢j 2019-02-15

Nazwisko
Baraba$
Kawczak
Cich

Mocek
Ceglarska
Motak
KACZMARSKA
Figurska
Borowska
Szmuc
Wieleba
Katwak
Protasiewicz
Kozun
WACHOWSKA
Kozun

Ziotko
Szymanska
Kasprzyk
Grzyb
Wolska
Szafarska
KOPACKA
Tarnogrodzka
Santorowska
Burzynska
Klamka
Malaczewska
Krupiarz
Kawczak
Kotosowska
Gawlik

Kowal

Brycka
Cwirzen
Malaczewska
Pytko
Janicka
Dorociak
Kubacka
Cwajda
Rudzinska
Rusin

Potyka

BABISZEWSKA

Hojnor
Kalinkiewicz
Garwol
Kazmierczak
Lema

Spyra

Zidtko

Szkota

SP 50 Wroctaw

ZSP nr 9; SP nr 15 Wroctaw
SP Karpacz

Dwujezyczna SP Atut FEM
SP81 Wroctaw

SG KLODZKO

ZS0 i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA

ZSS Stronie SI.

SP Karpacz

Primus Wroctaw

SP Karpacz

SP81 Wroctaw

Primus Wroctaw

SP17 Wroctaw

SP 1 Olesnica

SP17 Wroctaw

Primus Wroctaw

SP36 Wroctaw

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Géra
SP91 WROCLAW

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Géra
SG KLODZKO

SP 1 Olesnica

SP Zérawina

SSP 72 Wroctaw

SP 1 Olesnica

SP Zérawina

SP 50 Wroctaw

G49 Wroctaw

ZSP nr 9; SP nr 15 Wroctaw
SG KLODZKO

SSP46 Wroctaw

SP64 Wroctaw

SP81 Wroctaw

SP91 WROCLAW

SP 50 Wroctaw
SSP 72 Wroctaw

G49 Wroctaw

G49 Wroctaw

SP-1 Kamienna Goéra
SP64 Wroctaw

SP34 IMS

SP36 Wroctaw

SP91 WROCLAW
SSP46 Wroctaw
SP36 Wroctaw
SSP46 Wroctaw
SP64 Wroctaw

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Gora
SP-1 Kamienna Goéra
MZS Duszniki - Zdrgj
SP 6 Kfodzko

Czas 1

24,89
2479
24,71
25,55
25,20
26,40
26,77
26,97
28,34
28,29
28,39
29,79
30,89
32,16
31,59
31,41
31,66
33,67
33,39
32,44
32,67
33,03
34,41
33,72
35,05
35,77
35,58
36,85
36,17
35,95
36,82
38,19
37,66
37,96
37,76
39,30
37,35
40,09
39,86
38,49
39,35
39,31
40,95
42,28
43,42
45,38
42,71
24,98
27,60
dsq
dns
dns

Czas 2

23,85
24,57
24,85
24,09
25,53
25,63
27,76
27,77
28,05
28,40
28,36
28,53
31,08
30,51
31,34
31,81
31,77
29,92
31,30
33,00
32,99
33,21
33,04
34,86
34,72
34,16
34,68
34,22
35,19
36,49
36,21
35,30
35,96
35,74
35,99
35,44
38,12
36,49
36,94
38,60
37,95
38,30
38,54
39,50
43,25
41,78
46,91
dnf
dnf
dns
dns
dns

Czas faczny

0:48,74
0:49,36
0:49,56
0:49,64
0:50,73
0:52,03
0:54,53
0:54,74
0:56,39
0:56,69
0:56,75
0:58,32
1:01,97
1:02,67
1:02,93
1:03,22
1:03,43
1:03,59
1:04,69
1:05,44
1:05,66
1:06,24
1:07,45
1:08,58
1:09,77
1:09,93

1:
1:
111,36
112,44
13,03
113,49
113,62
113,70
13,75
14,74
115,47
116,58
16,80
117,09
117,30
117,61
1:
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10,26
11,07

19,49

1:21,78
1:26,67

1
1

127,16
:29,62
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24
29
36
47
53
58
59

Karolina
Wiktoria
Hanna
Barbara
Weronika
Julia
Lena

Narciarstwo Alpejskie Dziewczat — Igrzyska Miodziezy

Nazwisko
Biernacka
Btaszczyk
Kuriata
Witkowska
Zieminska
Ways
Pilna

Ladek Zdr¢j 2019-02-15

Szkota

MZS Duszniki - Zdrgj

SP34 IMS

SP 6 Kfodzko

ZSP nr 9; SP nr 15 Wroctaw
SP 6 Kfodzko

ZSP nr 9; SP nr 15 Wroctaw
SP 6 Kfodzko

SP Karpacz

SP81 Wroctaw

SG KLODZKO

Primus Wroctaw

SP 50 Wroctaw

ZSP nr 9; SP nr 15 Wroctaw
SP17 Wroctaw

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Géra
SP 1 Olesnica

SP Zérawina

SP91 WROCLAW

SP36 Wroctaw

SSP 72 Wroctaw

G49 Wroctaw

SP64 Wroctaw

SSP46 Wroctaw
Dwujezyczna SP Atut FEM
ZS0O i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
ZSS Stronie SI.

SP-1 Kamienna Goéra

SP34 IMS

Czas 1

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

49,56
50,73
52,03
56,69
48,74
49,36
62,67
64,69
62,93
68,58
65,44
63,59
69,77
71,36
73,62
73,49
49,64
54,53
54,74
77,09
77,61

Czas 2

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

56,39
58,32
66,24
61,97
71,07
72,44
63,22
65,66
67,45
70,26
73,75
79,49
75,47
76,58
77,30
86,67

Czas faczny

1:45,95
1:49,05
1:58,27
1:58,66
1:59,81
2:01,80
2:05,89
2:10,35
2:10,38
2:18,84
2:19,19
2:23,08
2:25,24
2:27,94
2:30,92
2:40,16
0:49,64
0:54,53
0:54,74
1:17,09
1:17,61



